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RANK PLAYER
1 Jake Abdalla

2 Daniel Alaei

3 Josh Arieh

4 Matthew Ashton
5 David Bach

6 David "ODB" Baker
7 Johannes Becker
8 Gary Benson

9 Justin Bonomo

10 Todd Brunson

11 Johnny Chan

12 Tommy Chen

13 Stephen Chidwick
14 Joseph Couden

15 Albert Daher

16 Tomer Daniel

17 Mattias De Smidt
18 Shaun Deeb

19 Ray Dehkharghani
20 Ivo Donev

21 Bruno Fitoussi

22 Chris George (NY)
23 Keith Gipson

24 Matt Glantz

25 Benny Glaser

26 Mike Glick

27 Robert Goldfarb
28 Mike Gorodinsky
29 Mark Gregorich
30 Bertrand Grospellier
31 Gus Hansen

32 Isaac Haxton

33 Phil Hellmuth

34 Phillip Hui

35 lan Johns

36 Marco Johnson
37 Eugene Katchalov
38 Aaron Katz

39 Timofey Kuznetsov
40 Jens Lakemeier
41 Mike Leah

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #62: $50,000 Poker Players Championship (6-Handed)
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Brasilia

Entries: 93  Remaining Players (at EOD): 87

Buyin: $50,000 Prize Pool: tbd

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: tbd

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
LIVERPOOL, , GB
ATHENS, GA, US

KATY, TX, US

Koln, DE

Sylvania Southgate Nsw, , AU
Glendale, CO, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CERRITOS, CA, US

SAN JOSE, CA, US

DEAL, , GB
REYNOLDSBURG, OH, US
Beirut, LB

SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
Sliema, , BE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LEAWOOD, KS, US
LOCHAU, AT

SCEAUX, , FR

CROTON ON HUDSON, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
Southampton, GB

BALA CYNWYD, PA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
ST. LOUIS, MO, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Melun, FR

MONACO, , MC

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Palo Alto, CA, US

San Antonio, TX, US
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
Kiev, UA

CA, US

Gelendzhik, , RU

AT

TORONTO, ON, CA

205,400
446,100
273,600
705,500
333,800
167,800
333,100
168,800
367,000
215,300
408,500
148,500
142,700
166,200

15,600
233,800
196,100
237,500
219,700
274,000
210,400

50,100
178,400
121,300
239,800
233,100
205,200
154,400
465,700
367,900

96,300
401,500
307,500
296,200
264,600
422,900
277,300
682,700
378,500
275,000
227,100

Brasilia/ 717 /5
Brasilia/ 714/ 6
Brasilia/ 718/ 1
Brasilia/ 720/ 2
Brasilia/ 729/ 4
Brasilia/ 714/ 2
Brasilia/ 714/ 3
Brasilia/ 727 /6
Brasilia/ 722/ 2
Brasilia/ 723 /5
Brasilia/ 716/ 5
Brasilia/ 726/ 2
Brasilia/723/3
Brasilia/ 720/ 5
Brasilia/ 717 /1
Brasilia/ 718/ 5
Brasilia/ 724 /3
Brasilia/ 726/ 1
Brasilia/ 725/ 5
Brasilia/ 722 /6
Brasilia/ 716/ 1
Brasilia/ 724/ 6
Brasilia/ 718/ 2
Brasilia/ 719/ 4
Brasilia/ 724 /2
Brasilia/ 723 /4
Brasilia/ 714/ 1
Brasilia/ 728/ 1
Brasilia/ 728/ 4
Brasilia/ 729/ 5
Brasilia/ 715/ 4
Brasilia/ 713 /4
Brasilia/ 715/ 3
Brasilia/ 719/ 5
Brasilia/ 727 /5
Brasilia/ 717 /3
Brasilia/ 721/ 6
Brasilia/ 716/ 4
Brasilia/ 725/ 1
Brasilia/ 714/ 4
Brasilia/ 722/ 4



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Jeff Lisandro

Alex Luneau

Minh Ly

Harry Madoff
Jesse Martin

Mike Matusow
Jason Mercier
Ryan Miller
Warwick Mirzikinian
Michael Mizrachi
Robert Mizrachi
John Monnette
Abe Mosseri
Daniel Negreanu
James Obst

Randy Ohel

David Oppenheim
Adam Owen

Brock Parker

John Racener
Felipe Ramos
Brian Rast

DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2
Brett Richey
Michael Ross

Nick Schulman
Scott Seiver

Mike Sexton
Brandon Shack-Harris
Elior Sion

Dan Smith

Brian Tate

Esther Taylor-Brady
Roy Thung

Leon Tsoukernik
Jon Turner
Dzmitry Urbanovich
Paul Volpe

Eric Wasserson
Mike Wattel

Wil Wilkinson
Bryce Yockey
Daniel Zack
Andrey Zaichenko
Anthony Zinno

Sydney, AU

PARIS, FR

TEMPLE CITY, CA, US
New York, NY, US
Northborough, MA, US
Henderson, NV, US
DAVIE, FL, US
LANGHORNE, PA, US

MOSMAN NEW SOUTH WHALE

Hollywood, FL, US
Miami, FL, US
PALMDALE, CA, US
LONGBOAT KEY, FL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
Adelaide, AU

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CALABASAS, CA, US
Folkestone, GB
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Tampa, FL, US

BR

Las Vegas, NV, US

us

us

NEW YORK, NY, US
Chicago, IL, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
London, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Santa Monica, CA, US
Portland , OR, US
WHITE PLAINS, NY, US
Prague, , CZ
HENDERSON, NV, US
PL

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
PENN VALLEY, PA, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
Pacheco, CA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
Princeton, NJ, US
MOSCOW, , RU
BOSTON, MA, US

96,200
187,000
207,400
478,600
189,900
185,700
325,700
223,600
213,800
267,000
485,500
264,600
198,000
360,100
417,000
186,300
345,000
407,300
135,300
333,000
160,300
235,300

DNR

DNR
455,300
373,800
196,000
319,200
225,400
179,000
314,500
352,200
199,000

18,400
257,000
323,000
398,400
353,000
345,600
325,000
302,800
126,500
224,500

91,800
232,300
224,000

Brasilia/ 728/ 2
Brasilia/ 717 /6
Brasilia/ 726/ 3
Brasilia/ 722/ 1
Brasilia/ 726 /5
Brasilia/ 725/ 6
Brasilia/ 725/ 2
Brasilia/ 716/ 2
Brasilia/ 715/ 1
Brasilia/ 715/ 6
Brasilia/721/5
Brasilia/729/3
Brasilia/ 728 /3
Brasilia/ 722 /5
Brasilia/ 718/ 4
Brasilia/ 726/ 6
Brasilia/ 729/ 2
Brasilia/ 717 /2
Brasilia/714/5
Brasilia/ 723 /2
Brasilia/ 715/ 2
Brasilia/ 721 /2
Brasilia/ 719/ 2
Brasilia/ 728 /6
Brasilia/719/6
Brasilia/729/1
Brasilia/ 720/ 3
Brasilia/ 724 /4
Brasilia/ 725/ 3
Brasilia/ 718/ 6
Brasilia/719/1
Brasilia/ 720/ 1
Brasilia/ 724 /1
Brasilia/ 716 /3
Brasilia/723/6
Brasilia/ 720/ 4
Brasilia/ 727 /2
Brasilia/721/1
Brasilia/716/6
Brasilia/ 727 /1
Brasilia/ 713 /1
Brasilia/ 721/ 4
Brasilia/713/6
Brasilia/ 727 /4
Brasilia/ 715/ 5
Brasilia/ 713/ 2



